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ARENA  GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI  -   FINAŁ  
Warszawa, 12. - 13.5.2018

Konkurencja 25 Kobiet, 200m motylkowy Open
13.05.2018 - 9:26 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat

1. POZNACHOWSKA, Nadia 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:33.11 503 33.17 38.96 41.36 39.62
2. DĘBKOWSKA, Wiktoria 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 2:41.59 428 34.98 41.64 43.00 41.97
3. SIOMA, Zuzanna 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:55.06 336 35.75 42.89 47.93 48.49
4. DĄBROWSKA, Pola 04 UKS 307 Warszawa 3:05.93 281 38.10 48.45 50.59 48.79

15 lat

1. ZIELIŃSKA, Daria 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:17.35 697 30.37 35.04 35.81 36.13
2. URBAN, Karolina 03 UKS ,,Ósemka'' Starogard Gdańs2:27.98 557 31.55 37.17 38.72 40.54
3. BADZIAN, Natalia 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:29.16 544 32.68 38.25 38.31 39.92
4. WRÓBEL, Julia 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:32.15 513 33.11 38.29 39.42 41.33
5. NOWAK, Zofia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:33.67 498 33.00 39.14 40.42 41.11
6. JASKUŁOWSKA, Zofia 03 IKS Konstancin 2:36.94 467 33.22 38.69 41.41 43.62
7. JUREK, Michalina 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 2:41.59 428 34.03 40.20 43.40 43.96
8. NEUBAUER, Paulina 03 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 2:45.07 401 35.72 42.66 42.47 44.22

16 lat

1. DĄBROWSKA, Tatiana 02 UKS 190 Łódź 2:21.39 639 31.64 36.63 36.87 36.25
2. WILCZEWSKA, Aleksandra02 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:26.86 570 33.54 38.00 38.32 37.00
3. KRYPA, Marta 02 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy2:27.35 564 32.78 37.57 38.74 38.26
4. KUCHTA, Maria 02 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 2:28.59 550 32.55 39.35 38.11 38.58

17 - 18 lat

1. WĘGRZYNOWSKA, A. 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:25.08 591 32.12 37.67 38.03 37.26
2. GOTOWSKA, Weronika 00 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:26.94 569 31.52 36.11 37.79 41.52
3. GAWROŃSKA, Zoe 00 MKP Szczecin 2:29.25 543 34.36 38.01 38.34 38.54

Open

1. ZIELIŃSKA, Daria 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:17.35 697 30.37 35.04 35.81 36.13
2. DĄBROWSKA, Tatiana 02 UKS 190 Łódź 2:21.39 639 31.64 36.63 36.87 36.25
3. CIEŚLAK, Joanna 96 KS Warta Poznań 2:23.96 605 31.11 35.79 39.83 37.23
4. WĘGRZYNOWSKA, A. 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:25.08 591 32.12 37.67 38.03 37.26
5. WILCZEWSKA, Aleksandra02 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:26.86 570 33.54 38.00 38.32 37.00
6. GOTOWSKA, Weronika 00 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:26.94 569 31.52 36.11 37.79 41.52
7. KRYPA, Marta 02 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy2:27.35 564 32.78 37.57 38.74 38.26
8. URBAN, Karolina 03 UKS ,,Ósemka'' Starogard Gdańs2:27.98 557 31.55 37.17 38.72 40.54
9. KUCHTA, Maria 02 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 2:28.59 550 32.55 39.35 38.11 38.58

10. BADZIAN, Natalia 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:29.16 544 32.68 38.25 38.31 39.92
11. GAWROŃSKA, Zoe 00 MKP Szczecin 2:29.25 543 34.36 38.01 38.34 38.54
12. WRÓBEL, Julia 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:32.15 513 33.11 38.29 39.42 41.33
13. JABŁOŃSKA, Oliwia 97 Wojewódzkie Zrzeszenie Sportow2:32.73 507 33.73 38.86 39.91 40.23
14. POZNACHOWSKA, Nadia 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:33.11 503 33.17 38.96 41.36 39.62
15. NOWAK, Zofia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:33.67 498 33.00 39.14 40.42 41.11
16. JASKUŁOWSKA, Zofia 03 IKS Konstancin 2:36.94 467 33.22 38.69 41.41 43.62
17. DĘBKOWSKA, Wiktoria 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 2:41.59 428 34.98 41.64 43.00 41.97

JUREK, Michalina 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 2:41.59 428 34.03 40.20 43.40 43.96
19. NEUBAUER, Paulina 03 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 2:45.07 401 35.72 42.66 42.47 44.22
20. SIOMA, Zuzanna 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:55.06 336 35.75 42.89 47.93 48.49
21. DĄBROWSKA, Pola 04 UKS 307 Warszawa 3:05.93 281 38.10 48.45 50.59 48.79


